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

advised to independently verify the accuracy of all information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. CalBRE 01143383

MARC CHORIN 
310.995.6344 mobile

310.622.7479 direct
marcchorin@aol.com

Are you 
ready to move?

FOR LEASE
1868 10th Street #6, Santa Monica
2bd/1ba | $3,995/month

FOR LEASE
1868 10th Street #1, Santa Monica
3bd/2ba | $3,995/month

FOR LEASE
28318 Rey De Copas Lane, Malibu
2bd/3ba | $4,500/month

JUST LISTED
1543 Euclid Street #E, Santa Monica
2bd/1ba | $2,950/month

FOR LEASE
1868 10th Street #5, Santa Monica
2bd/1ba | $2,950/month

FOR LEASE
5940 Murphy Way, Malibu
2bd/1ba | $3,995/month

NEW LISTING
1242 Irolo Street, Mid Wilshire  |  Multi-Units
Offered at $1,000,000  |  GOI= $82,692

NEW LISTING
12437 Barbara Avenue, Mar Vista
2bd/2ba | $1,099,000

FOR LEASE
1337-1339 11th St, Santa Monica
3bd/3ba | $6,995/month

And/Or 
invest wisely...
Income Properties
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BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE  |  310.724.7000
9665 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400, Beverly Hills, CA 90212
sothebyshomes.com/losangeles

Joan Cohen
CalBRE#: 00991424 
310.786.1806   
Joan.Cohen@sothebyshomes.com

WESTWOOD | Stunning Architectural with Views
3  br, 3 ba | Interior: 2,757 sq.ft. (approx.)
Offered at $3,000,000

This absolutely stunning architecturally renovated condo with explosive 
panoramic views from every room features a totally redone custom gourmet 
kitchen, large formal dining room and living room each with large walls for art 
and lovely terraces off both rooms.  

Additionally there is a large master suite with wonderful light, terrace, and 
custom marble bathroom with large walk-in closet plus 2 additional bedrooms. 

One of the most sought after units in this most desirable full service building 
“The Wilshire” with impeccable amenities including security, concierge, valet 
parking, gym and more.

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s 

International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL WITH VIEWS
10580 Wilshire Blvd. #17 SE, Los Angeles 90024

OPEN  |  Tuesday, December 8th from 11am - 2pm
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Crescent Heights + Romaine
BENTO BOX 5 WEHO|LA 90046

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

3 Bedrooms
3.5 Baths
2,080 SF

$1,595,000

1001
N Crescent Heights

ALL TEXT AND IMAGES WE PROVIDE ARE APPROXIMATIONS INTENDED TO SUGGEST THE GENERAL CONDITIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL QUALITIES AND CHARACTER OF THE PROPERTY AND ITS SURROUNDINGS, FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND GENERAL INFORMATION. THEY ARE NOT 
TO BE MEASURED, SCALED OR REPRODUCED. WE DO NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF THE DIMENSIONS, SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE DETAILS, CONDITIONS OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OR ITS SURROUNDINGS DESCRIBED 
AND DEPICTED HERE. YOU ARE STRONGLY ADVISED TO INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY ALL ACTUAL CONDITIONS AT THE PROPERTY BY PERSONAL INSPECTION AND IN CONSULTATION WITH THE APPROPRIATE PROFESSIONAL EXPERTS. Copyright © 2015 Erik Lerner and RealEstateArchitect

ERIK LERNER  AIA  LEED AP  REAL ESTATE BROKER #01225073

310 734 8120 VOICE | TEXT

ERIKLERNER@REALESTATEARCHITECT.COM

THE LAST REMAINING HOUSE AT BENTO BOX 5  
Open floor plan living areas • Flexible layout options for bedrooms, work areas 
and family activity spaces • Penthouse suite with indoor-outdoor living areas, outdoor 
fireplace, gas barbecue connection and panoramic views • Pre-wiring for smart home 
systems and audio/visual • Multiple climate-control zones • Fleetwood dual-glazed roller 
bearing sliding doors • Milgard dual-glazed windows • Bosch kitchen appliances • Toto 
dual-flush toilets • Hans Grohe plumbing fixtures • Kohler sinks • Hardwood floors 
• Indoor laundry areas • Independent structures on fee-simple lots • Architecture by Modative • 
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